– 14 –
Ensuring Food Safety
Securev™ belts are hermetically closed to micro-organisms.
Reveyron TPU is a naturally inert and stable material, as it does not interact with other
substances and does not contain additives or plasticisers.
With a double TPU cover and sealed edges [FPS], the Securev™ belt offers a true protection
from any contamination and infiltration of liquids or oils.
• Preventing the proliferation of microorganisms on belt surfaces and core

©
Securev™ belts
are designed to work
in the most difficult
conveying environments:
• Small pulley diameter
• Heavy duty conveying
• High speed processing
• Maximised throughput
capacity on wide
belts
– 16 –
hygiène et sécurité
©
Top Bottom Type mm mm mm ShA N/mm mm mm
2PURB25/EHR √ 2000 2 1,80 0,25 85 Matte / HR 11 25 45 • • √ •
2PURB40/LHR √ 2000 2 2,30 0,40 85 Matte / HR 13 50 70 • • • √ •
2PURB100/LHR √ 2000 2 3,40 1,00 85 Matte / HR 13 100 160 • • • • √ •
3PURB170/LHR √ 2000 3 5,00 1,70 92 Matte / HR 18 180 240 • • • • • • √ •
2PURXD/EHR √ 2000 2 2,20 0,60 92 NP/ HR 11 30 25 • • √ •
2PURX60HR/ED √ 2000 2 2,20 0,60 92 HR / NP 11 25 30 • • √ •
2PURX25/EHR √ 2000 2 1,80 0,25 92 Matte / HR 11 25 45 • • √ •
2PURX25/flHR √ 2000 2 1,80 0,25 92 Matte / HR 10 25 45 Flexible √ ■
2PURX30/LHR √ 2000 2 2,30 0,30 92 Matte / HR 13 60 80 • • • √ ▲
2PURX40/FHR √ 2000 2 2,30 0,40 92 Matte / HR 14 60 80 Semi-flex. √ •
2PURX50/flHR √ 2000 2 2,20 0,50 92 Matte / HR 9 40 60 Flexible √ ▲
2PURX90/LHR √ 2000 2 3,40 0,90 92 Matte / HR 13 100 160 • • • • √ •
3PURX30/FHR √ 2000 3 3,05 0,30 92 Matte / HR 18 100 130 Flexible √ ▲
2PURX30/LX30-1.9 √ 1500 2 1,90 0,30 92 Matte / Gloss 13 60 60 • • • √ ▲
2PURX30X/LX30 √ 2000 2 2,90 0,30 92 Matte / Gloss 13 80 80 • • • • √ •
M
anufacturing width
Possible with FPS
No of plies